Manor House Hotel

Lounge Menu

Starters

Soup of The Day - Served with Crusty Bread
Ham Hock Terrine

Brie Bites with Cranberry

Homemade Fish Cakes

Goats Cheese & Red Onion Bruschetta
Mixed Olives - Served with Crusty Bread
Garlic Mushrooms

Mains
Manor House Beef Burger - Served with Fries & Salad
Battered Fish & Chips - Served with Mushy Peas
Homemade Lasagne — Served with Salad & Garlic Bread
Steak & Ale Pie — Served with Chunky Chips & Gravy
Chicken & Chorizo Penne Pasta
Hot Roast Baguette of The Day — Served with Fries

- Ask your server for today’s choice -
Chicken in Hoi Sin Sauce — Served with Stir Fry Vegetables

Sandwiches
Served on White or Brown Bloomer with Salad & Crisps

Ham & Mustard
Beef & Horseradish
Tuna Mayonnaise
Coronation Chicken
Cheese & Pickle

Desserts

Sticky Toffee Pudding (Served with Vanilla Ice Cream)
Banana & Toffee Popcorn Eton Mess

Baileys Cheesecake

Rich Chocolate Brownie (Served with Chocolate Sauce)
Selection of Ice Creams & Sorbets

Dessert of The Day

Cheese Board

£3.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.75
£3.95
£3.95

£8.95
£8.95
£7.95
£7.95
£8.95
£7.95

£7.95

£5.75
£5.75
£5.75
£5.75
£5.75

£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£4.95
£8.50

Jacket Potatoes
All Served with Side Salad

Add an Extra Filling forf£1

Cheese £5.95
Beans £5.95
Tuna Mayonnaise £5.95
Coronation Chicken £5.95
Coleslaw £5.95
Side Orders

Onion Rings £2.50
Chunky Chips* £2.50
French Fries* £2.50
(*Served with Garlic Mayonnaise)

Garlic Bread £2.50
Side Salad £2.50
Vegetable Medley £2.50
Coleslaw £2.50

Afternoon Tea

Freshly Brewed Tea or Coffee
Served With

Sandwiches, A Selection of Cakes,
Scones & Preserves

£9.95

Tea & Coffee

Espresso £2.55
Americano £2.65
Cappuccino £2.85
Latte £2.85
Mocha £2.95
Hot Chocolate £2.85
Tea £2.65

PLEASE INFORM A MEMBER OF THE TEAM OF ANY FOOD ALLERGIES BEFORE ORDERING



