## **Manor House Hotel**

## **Lounge Menu**



Starters		<b>Jacket Potatoes</b>	
Soup of The Day - Served with Crusty Bread	£3.95	All Served with Side Salad	
Ham Hock Terrine	£4.95	Add an Extra Filling for£1	
Brie Bites with Cranberry	£4.95	Cheese	£5.95
Homemade Fish Cakes	£4.95	Beans	£5.95
Goats Cheese & Red Onion Bruschetta	£4.75	Tuna Mayonnaise	£5.95
Mixed Olives - Served with Crusty Bread	£3.95	Coronation Chicken	£5.95
Garlic Mushrooms	£3.95	Coleslaw	£5.95
		10	
Mains		Side Orders	
Manor House Beef Burger - Served with Fries & Salad	£8.95	Onion Rings	£2.50
Battered Fish & Chips - Served with Mushy Peas	£8.95	Chunky Chips*	£2.50
Homemade Lasagne – Served with Salad & Garlic Bread	£7.95	French Fries*	£2.50
Steak & Ale Pie – Served with Chunky Chips & Gravy	£7.95	(*Served with Garlic Mayonn	
Chicken & Chorizo Penne Pasta	£8.95	Garlic Bread	£2.50
Hot Roast Baguette of The Day – Served with Fries	£7.95	Side Salad	£2.50
- Ask your server for today's choice -		Vegetable Medley	£2.50
Chicken in Hoi Sin Sauce – Served with Stir Fry Vegetables	£7.95	Coleslaw	£2.50
Sandwiches		Afternoon Tea	
Served on White or Brown Bloomer with Salad & Crisps		Freshly Brewed Tea or Coffee	
served on white or Brown Broomer with Salate & erisps	EX	Served With	
Ham & Mustard	£5.75	Sandwiches, A Selection of C	akes.
Beef & Horseradish	£5.75	Scones & Preserves	,
Tuna Mayonnaise	£5.75		
Coronation Chicken	£5.75	£9.95	
Cheese & Pickle	£5.75		
Desserts		Tea & Coffee	
Sticky Toffee Pudding (Served with Vanilla Ice Cream)	£5.95	Espresso	£2.55
Banana & Toffee Popcorn Eton Mess	£5.95	Americano	£2.65
Baileys Cheesecake	£5.95	Cappuccino	£2.85
Rich Chocolate Brownie (Served with Chocolate Sauce)	£5.95	Latte	£2.85
Selection of Ice Creams & Sorbets	£5.95	Mocha	£2.95
Dessert of The Day	£4.95	Hot Chocolate	£2.85
Cheese Board	£8.50	Tea	£2.65